
 
 

 

City of Duluth Planning Commission 
2020 MEETING CALENDAR AND APPLICATION DEADLINES * 

    

    When: Meetings are held the 2nd Tuesday of each month 
   Where: City Council Chambers, 3rd floor of City Hall 
   Time: 5:00 p.m. 
 

January 14, 2020 Meeting July 14, 2020 Meeting 
Application Deadline  

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2019 
Application Deadline 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 

February 11, 2020 Meeting** August 11, 2020 Meeting 
Application Deadline 
Tuesday, Jan 7, 2020 

Application Deadline 
Tuesday, July 7, 2020 

March 10, 2020 Meeting September 8, 2020 Meeting 
Application Deadline 
Tuesday, Feb 4, 2020 

Application Deadline 
Tuesday, Aug 4, 2020 

April 14, 2020 Meeting October 13, 2020 Meeting 
Application Deadline 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 
Application Deadline 
Tuesday, Sep 8, 2020 

May 12, 2020 Meeting November 10, 2020 Meeting 
Application Deadline  
Tuesday, Apr 7, 2020 

Application Deadline 
Tuesday, Oct 6, 2020 

June 9, 2020 Meeting December 8, 2020 Meeting 
Application Deadline 
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 

Application Deadline 
Tuesday, Nov 3, 2020 

 
* Completed applications are due approximately 5 weeks before the Public Hearing.   
 If there is no business to discuss or transact, the Planning Commission meeting will be cancelled.  

Planning Pre-Application Meetings are typically held on Mondays, but exceptions can be made. 
 

     ** Annual Meeting is held typically in February 


